
Sunday 28 July 2024 2 Person Ambrose - Mens Keno Qualifier
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 44
Members: 44

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 65)
GA, Blue, Women (Par 65)

Printed on 28/07/2024 Member Magic Page 1

Team Comp Mens Keno Trophies
NameAward Score
Russell Timmins (28) / Brendan Timmins (16)KENO QUALIFIERS 60 / 71 {–5}
David Sheehy (17) / PETER Sullivan (14)RESERVE QUALIFIERS 60.25 / 68 {–5}

Team Comp Mens Keno Placings
Name Score

1 Russell Timmins (28) / Brendan Timmins (16) 60 / 71 {–5}
2 David Sheehy (17) / PETER Sullivan (14) 60.25 / 68 {–5}
3 RAJ Maharaj (15) / Keith Snell (22) 60.75 / 70 {–4}
4 JOHN Whitford (24) / GARY Pawsey (19) 61.25 / 72 {–4}
5 Steven Lockhart (20) / John Crehan (19) 63.25 / 73 {–2}
6 ANDREW Selenschuk (36) / DANNY Oliver (21) 63.75 / 78 {–1}
7 ROSS Baker (26) / CRAIG Meyers (21) 64.25 / 76 {–1}
8 RON Gann (16) / KEITH Haslam (19) 64.25 / 73 {–1}
9 Ken Bowrey (13) / REG Burk (25) 64.5 / 74 {–1}
10 Jim Starkey (31) / Matthew Starkey (33) 65 / 81 {E}
11 Keith Hanley (24) / MORRIS Bradley (12) 66 / 75 {+1}
12 IAN Ferguson (23) / JOHN Naismith (24) 66.25 / 78 {+1}
13 Graeme Pitt (24) / PHILIP Webster (22) 66.5 / 78 {+1}
14 Alan Neems (25) / Brian Barrett (24) 66.75 / 79 {+2}
15 David Bateman (24) / IVAN Webber (26) 67.5 / 80 {+2}
16 PAUL Bruce (36) / KEVIN Davison (23) 70.25 / 85 {+5}
17 Dave Kirkwood (28) / GARRY Miskell (35) 72.25 / 88 {+7}
18 Tom Shirt (36) / Robert Sully (31) 75.25 / 92 {+10}
19 ANTHONY Rose (22) / RICHARD Carroll (36) 76.5 / 91 {+11}
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Team Comp Trophies
NameAward Prize BallsScore
Russell Timmins (28) / Brendan Timmins (16)Winning Team 60.0060 / 71 {–5}
David Sheehy (17) / PETER Sullivan (14)Runner-up Tean 40.0060.25 / 68 {–5}
RAJ Maharaj (15) / Keith Snell (22)3rd Place Team 30.0060.75 / 70 {–4}
JOHN Whitford (24) / GARY Pawsey (19)4th Place 261.25 / 72 {–4}
Steven Lockhart (20) / John Crehan (19)5th Place 263.25 / 73 {–2}
ANDREW Selenschuk (36) / DANNY Oliver (21)6th Place 263.75 / 78 {–1}
ROSS Baker (26) / CRAIG Meyers (21)7th Place 264.25 / 76 {–1}

Team Comp Placings
Name Score

1 Russell Timmins (28) / Brendan Timmins (16) 60 / 71 {–5}
2 David Sheehy (17) / PETER Sullivan (14) 60.25 / 68 {–5}
3 RAJ Maharaj (15) / Keith Snell (22) 60.75 / 70 {–4}
4 JOHN Whitford (24) / GARY Pawsey (19) 61.25 / 72 {–4}
5 Steven Lockhart (20) / John Crehan (19) 63.25 / 73 {–2}
6 ANDREW Selenschuk (36) / DANNY Oliver (21) 63.75 / 78 {–1}
7 ROSS Baker (26) / CRAIG Meyers (21) 64.25 / 76 {–1}
8 RON Gann (16) / KEITH Haslam (19) 64.25 / 73 {–1}
9 Ken Bowrey (13) / REG Burk (25) 64.5 / 74 {–1}
10 Caryl Baker Turley (22) / Robyn Whittaker (18) 65 / 75 {E}
11 Jim Starkey (31) / Matthew Starkey (33) 65 / 81 {E}
12 Keith Hanley (24) / MORRIS Bradley (12) 66 / 75 {+1}
13 IAN Ferguson (23) / JOHN Naismith (24) 66.25 / 78 {+1}
14 Graeme Pitt (24) / PHILIP Webster (22) 66.5 / 78 {+1}
15 Alan Neems (25) / Brian Barrett (24) 66.75 / 79 {+2}
16 David Bateman (24) / IVAN Webber (26) 67.5 / 80 {+2}
17 Kerry Bowden (45) / David Bowden (26) 69.25 / 87 {+4}
18 KAYE Vincent (27) / JUDY Haslam (30) 69.75 / 84 {+5}
19 PAUL Bruce (36) / KEVIN Davison (23) 70.25 / 85 {+5}
20 Dave Kirkwood (28) / GARRY Miskell (35) 72.25 / 88 {+7}
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Team Comp Placings (continued)
Name Score

21 Tom Shirt (36) / Robert Sully (31) 75.25 / 92 {+10}
22 ANTHONY Rose (22) / RICHARD Carroll (36) 76.5 / 91 {+11}

Team Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
DANNY Oliver5TH 1
MORRIS Bradley8TH 1
JOHN Whitford9TH 1
Ken Bowrey14TH 1
JOHN Naismith17TH 1
MORRIS Bradley18TH 1
Robyn WhittakerLADIES LONG DRIVE 1
KEVIN DavisonMENS LONG DRIVE 1
DANNY OliverDRIVE N CHIP 1


